Center Switch Router
WD12000 Data
Apollo Infoways Pvt. Ltd.
URL: www.mywatchdog.in
Email: info@mywatchdog.in
Toll Free: 18003099415
|
D

WD12000 Data Center Switch Router
12
Ordering information
Product ID Product Description
WD-WD12000-2L WD12000-2L Ethernet Switch Router Chassis
WD-12504R WD12504R Ethernet Switch Router Chassis
WD-12508R WD12508R Ethernet Switch Router Chassis
WD-12516R WD12516R Ethernet Switch Router Chassis
WD-12508CR WD12508CR Ethernet Switch Router Chassis
WD-12516CR WD12516CR Ethernet Switch Router Chassis
WD-WD12000-48Y8C WD12000-48Y8C Ethernet Switch Router with 48 SFP28 Ports and 8 QSFP28 Ports
WD-WD12000-48C6D WD12000-48C6D Ethernet Switch Router with 48 QSFP28 Ports and 6 QSFP-DD Ports
WDXM1CMUR1 WD12500CR Switch Environment Management Module
WDXM1SUPKR1 WD12500CR Supervisor Engine Unit
WDXM1SUP04TR1 WD12504R Supervisor Engine Unit
WDXM1SUPER1 WD12000Supervisor Engine Unit
WDXM1SFK04FR1 WD12504R Fabric Module,Type K(Class F)
WDXM1SFK08ER1 WD12508R Fabric Module,Type K(Class E)
WDXM1SFK08FR1 WD12508R Fabric Module,Type K(Class F)
WDXM1SFK08GR1 WD12508R Fabric Module,Type K(Class G)
WDXM1SFK16GR1 WD12516R Fabric Module,Type K(Class G)
WDXM1SFK16ER1WDXM1SFK08ER1 WD12516R Fabric Module,Type K(Class E)WD12508R Fabric Module,Type K(Class E)
WDXM1SFK08ER1 WD12508R Fabric Module,Type K(Class E)
WDXM1SFK08FR1 WD12508R Fabric Module,Type K(Class F)
WDXM1SFK08GR1 WD12508R Fabric Module,Type K(Class G)
WDXM1SFK16ER1 WD12516R Fabric Module,Type K(Class E)
WDXM1SFK16GR1 WD12516R Fabric Module,Type K(Class G)
WDXM1SFK08FR1 WD12508R Fabric Module,Type K(Class F)
WDXM1SFK08GR1 WD12508R Fabric Module,Type K(Class G)
WDXM1CDQ24KBR1 WD1200024-Port 400GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface Module(QSFP-DD)(KB)
WDXM1CGQ48KBR1 WD1200048-Port 100GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface Module(QSFP28)(KB)
WDXM1CDQ36KBR1 WD12500CR 36-Port 400GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface Module(QSFP-DD)(KB)
WDXM1CGQFX16KBR1 WD1200016-Port 100GBASE FlexE Ethernet Optical Interface Module(QSFP28)
WDXM1CGMS48KBR1 WD1200048-Port 100GBASE MACsec Ethernet Optical Interface Module (QSFP28)
WDXM1CCQ48KBR1 WD1200048-Port 200GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface Module (QSFP56)(KB)
WDXM1CGQ48KB1 WD12500X-AF 48-Port 100GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface Module(QSFP28)(KB)
WDXM1MOD24KBR1 WD1200024KBR Flexible Line Processing Platform Module
WDXM1SUP02LR1 WD12000-2L Supervisor Engine Unit
WDXM1SUP02TR1 WD12000-2L Supervisor Engine Unit
WDXM1CGQ72KCR1
WD1200036-Port 200GBASE Ethernet Optical Interface (QSFP56)/72-Port 100GBASE
Ethernet Optical Interface Module (QSFP28)(KC)
PSR3000-54AHD 3000W AC & 240V-380V HVDC Power Supply